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2017 
 

  
n. 

Dipendenti 
 

 
GG 

Lavorativi 

 
GG 

Ferie 

 
GG 

Malattia 

 
GG 

Permessi 
Retribuiti 

 
GG 

Permessi 
L. 104/92 

 
GG 

Maternità 

GG 
Permessi 

Non 
retribuiti 

 
TOT. GG 
Assenza 

 
TASSO 
MEDIO 

ASSENZA 

 
TOT. GG 
Presenza 

 
TASSO 
MEDIO 

PRESENZA 

 
 

 

 

 

MAGGIO 

AREA 

SEGRETERIA 

 

5 

 

115 

 

4 

 

15 

 

2 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

21 

 

18,00% 

 

94 

 

82,00% 

AREA 

TECNICA 

 

2 

 

46 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0,00% 

 

46 

 

100,00% 

 
 
 
 


